QUESTION NO 33

By Councillor Mitchell for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 8 February 2024

Question	(1)	Please could the Convener confirm how many bin hubs with a 'nose in' arrangement have had a dropped kerb installed.
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Please also give a breakdown of the figures by Council ward.
Answer	(2)	